
MTBO
GERAARDSBERGEN 24.9.2022

TROL

Ellen BOURGONJON
TROL
Omloop : 03
Afstand : 9100m
Tijd : 1:45:57 (11'39"/km)

12/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 1:07:07
2. Hilde BREESCH 1:07:49
3. Frans WENS 1:08:15

1. 61 00:05:44 946m 6'04"/km
2. 62 00:02:02 00:07:46 181m 11'14"/km
3. 56 00:03:03 00:10:49 130m 23'28"/km
4. 63 00:01:52 00:12:41 92m 20'17"/km
5. 64 00:06:15 00:18:56 909m 6'53"/km
6. 60 00:17:35 00:36:31 1904m 9'14"/km
7. 71 00:03:39 00:40:10 242m 15'05"/km
8. 139 00:12:38 00:52:48 1025m 12'20"/km
9. 141 00:13:00 01:05:48 1279m 10'10"/km

10. 55 00:11:09 01:16:57 918m 12'09"/km
11. 69 00:03:17 01:20:14 273m 12'02"/km
12. 67 00:03:47 01:24:01 397m 9'32"/km
13. 66 00:03:52 01:27:53 240m 16'07"/km
14. 68 00:03:42 01:31:35 276m 13'24"/km
15. 72 00:10:25 01:42:00 114m 91'22"/km
16. 999 00:03:57 01:45:57 135m 29'16"/km
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